SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Retirement to Original Senate Bill No. 18 by Senator Price

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 20, after "2038-2039," delete the remainder of the line
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 21, delete "provided for in this Subparagraph shall not
 <u>cause</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, at the end of line 22, change "<u>to</u>" to "<u>shall not</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 24, after "<u>If</u>" delete the remainder of the line
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, delete line 25, and insert "the sum of the maximum AFC rate and the"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 26, change "<u>to exceed</u>" to "<u>exceeds</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 29, change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to "<u>the maximum AFC rate</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 4, line 5, after "2039-2040," delete the remainder of the line
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 6, delete "provided for in this Subparagraph shall not
 <u>cause</u>"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 4, at the end of line 7, change "<u>to</u>" to "<u>shall not</u>"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 24 On page 4, line 8, after "<u>If</u>" delete the remainder of the line
- 25 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 12</u>
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 9, delete "cause" and change "the AFC rate" to "the
 maximum AFC rate"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 29 On page 4, line 10, change "<u>to exceed</u>" to "<u>exceeds</u>"

Page 1 of 3 This set of amendment(s) was prepared by Laura Gail Sullivan.

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 4, line 12, change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to "<u>the maximum AFC rate</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 5, line 9, after "2038-2039," delete the remainder of the line
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- On page 5, at the beginning of line 10, delete "provided for in this Subparagraph shall not
 <u>cause</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 9 On page 5, at the end of line 11, change "to" to "shall not"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 11 On page 5, line 13, after "<u>If</u>" delete the remainder of the line
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- 13 On page 5, at the beginning of line 14, delete "of the maximum AFC rate would cause"
- 14 and change "the AFC rate" to "the maximum AFC rate"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- 16 On page 5, line 15, change "<u>to exceed</u>" to "<u>exceeds</u>"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 21</u>
- 18 On page 5, line 18, change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to "<u>the maximum AFC rate</u>"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 20 On page 5, line 23, after "2039-2040," delete the remainder of the line
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- On page 5, at the beginning of line 24, delete "provided for in this Subparagraph shall not
 <u>cause</u>"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- 25 On page 5, at the end of line 25, change "<u>to</u>" to "<u>shall not</u>"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- 27 On page 5, line 26, after "<u>If</u>" delete the remainder of the line
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 26
- 29 On page 5, line 27, at the beginning of line delete "<u>cause</u>" and change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to
- 30 "the maximum AFC rate"
- 31 AMENDMENT NO. 27
- 32 On page 5, line 28, change "<u>to exceed</u>" to "<u>exceeds</u>"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 28
- 2 On page 6, line 1, change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to "<u>the maximum AFC rate</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 29
- On page 6, line 26, after "contrary," delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning
 of line 27 delete "not cause"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 30
- 7 On page 6, line 28, change "<u>to</u>" to "<u>shall not</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 31
- 9 On page 7, line 1, after "<u>If</u>" delete the remainder of the line
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 32
- 11 On page 7, on line 2, at the beginning of line delete "<u>cause</u>" and change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to
- 12 "the maximum AFC rate"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 33
- 14 On page 7, line 3, change "<u>to exceed</u>" to "<u>exceeds</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 34
- 16 On page 7, line 6, change "<u>the AFC rate</u>" to "<u>the maximum AFC rate</u>"